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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Mon 21 Aug 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

PROF. DR. SULASTRI, M.E, M.Kom

; 195910231986012002

2 Sat 26 Aug 2023 10AM - 12:30PM
All

students

PROF. DR. SULASTRI, M.E, M.Kom

; 195910231986012002

3 Mon 28 Aug 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

PROF. DR. SULASTRI, M.E, M.Kom

; 195910231986012002

4 Mon 4 Sep 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

PROF. DR. SULASTRI, M.E, M.Kom

; 195910231986012002
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

5 Mon 11 Sep 2023 10AM - 12:30PM
All

students

PROF. ISNURHADI, M.B.A., PH.D

; 196211121989111001

6 Fri 15 Sep 2023 2PM - 5:30PM
All

students

PROF. ISNURHADI, M.B.A., PH.D

; 196211121989111001

7 Mon 18 Sep 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

PROF. ISNURHADI, M.B.A., PH.D

; 196211121989111001

8 Sat 23 Sep 2023 10AM - 12:30PM
All

students

PROF. ISNURHADI, M.B.A., PH.D

; 196211121989111001

9 Mon 2 Oct 2023 1PM - 2:15PM
All

students

ISNI ANDRIANA, SE. M.FIN., PH.D

; 197509011999032001

10 Fri 6 Oct 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

ISNI ANDRIANA, SE. M.FIN., PH.D

; 197509011999032001

11 Mon 9 Oct 2023 12:30PM - 2PM
All

students

ISNI ANDRIANA, SE. M.FIN., PH.D

; 197509011999032001

12 Mon 23 Oct 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

ISNI ANDRIANA, SE. M.FIN., PH.D

; 197509011999032001

13 Mon 30 Oct 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

DR. YULIANI, S.E., M.M ;

197608252002122004

14 Mon 6 Nov 2023 2:30PM - 6PM
All

students

DR. YULIANI, S.E., M.M ;

197608252002122004

15 Sun 12 Nov 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

DR. YULIANI, S.E., M.M ;

197608252002122004

16 Mon 20 Nov 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

DR. YULIANI, S.E., M.M ;

197608252002122004
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